DEPARTURE FOR SINGLE TRANSFERS

JULY 2ND

FROM HOTEL
CALZAVECCHIO
CALZAVECCHIO

REGENCY / COUNTRY

SYDNEY
SYDNEY
CALZAVECCHIO
REGENCY
LIVING PLACE

REGENCY

JULY 3RD

FROM HOTEL
SYDNEY
SYDNEY

REGENCY

PLEASE ASK THE RECEPTION OF YOUR HOTEL TO CALL A TAXI

COUNTRY

FRANCE

FRANCE

GERMANY
LITHUANIA

ISRAEL

ISRAEL

FRANCE

NEDERLAND

NORWAY

GERMANY

COUNTRY

ISRAEL

FINLAND

IRELAND

FLIGHT NO.

AF1029

AF1229

LH9481
LH9481

TRAIN

SN3126

VY8577

HV5308

KL1592

EW839

FLIGHT NO.

FR3794

LH9483

SK2684

FOR YOU 3 HOURS BEFORE YOUR FLIGHT DEPARTURE.

YOU WILL RECEIVE FROM THE DRIVER AN RECEIPT.

SEND THROUGH YOUR CAPTAIN THE RECEIPT TO GABRIELE

AND HE WILL MADE BANK TRANSFERS TO YOU.

THANKS

DEPT TIME
H 06,30
H 09,35

H 09,55
H 09,55

H 11,00
H 13,30
H 15,10
H 16,15
H 17,25

H 20,40

DEPT FLIGHT
H 07,00
H 13,25

H 13,25

PAX NR

3 PAX

1 PAX

1 PAX
2 PAX

2 PAX

2 PAX

1 PAX

3 PAX

1 PAX

1 PAX

PAX NR

2 PAX

1 PAX

2 PAX



