## DEPARTURE FOR SINGLE TRANSFERS

## JULY 2ND

FROM HOTEL	COUNTRY	FLIGHT NO.	DEPT TIME	PAX NR
CALZAVECCHIO	FRANCE	AF1029	H 06,30	3 PAX
CALZAVECCHIO	FRANCE	AF1229	H 09,35	1 PAX
REGENCY / COUNTRY	GERMANY LITHUANIA	LH9481 LH9481	H 09,55 H 09,55	1 PAX ) 2 PAX )
SYDNEY	ISRAEL	TRAIN	H 11,00	2 PAX
SYDNEY	ISRAEL	SN3126	H 13,30	2 PAX
CALZAVECCHIO	FRANCE	VY8577	H 15,10	1 PAX
REGENCY	NEDERLAND	HV5308	H 16,15	3 PAX
LIVING PLACE	NORWAY	KL1592	H 17,25	1 PAX
REGENCY	GERMANY	EW839	H 20,40	1 PAX

## JULY 3RD

FROM HOTEL	COUNTRY	FLIGHT NO.	DEPT FLIGHT	PAX NR
SYDNEY	ISRAEL	FR3794	H 07,00	2 PAX
SYDNEY	FINLAND	LH9483	H 13,25	1 PAX
REGENCY	IRELAND	SK2684	H 13,25	2 PAX

PLEASE ASK THE RECEPTION OF YOUR HOTEL TO CALL A TAXI

FOR YOU 3 HOURS BEFORE YOUR FLIGHT DEPARTURE.

YOU WILL RECEIVE FROM THE DRIVER AN RECEIPT.

SEND THROUGH YOUR CAPTAIN THE RECEIPT TO GABRIELE

AND HE WILL MADE BANK TRANSFERS TO YOU.

THANKS